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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 23 Fem., 50m Libre Absoluto Femenino
03/12/2023 Resultados Prelim
RECBAL 24.84 M. FUSTER ESTAMBUL 10/12/2009
MM17 26.46 M.COSTA MADRID 05/05/2006
MM16 26.65 M.FUSTER 01/01/2001
MM15 26.42 E.GARAU RASPALALR 06/12/2020
MM14 26.53 M. MANRESA SON HUGO 30/11/2019
MM13 27.00 E. GARAU SON HUGO 24/11/2018
MM12 28.04 E.GARAU ES RASPALLAR 16/12/2017
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.91 498
2. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 29.16 486
3. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 29.61 464
4. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.90 451
5. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.06 443
6. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.24 435
7. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 30.45 427
8. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.70 416
9. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.85 410

10. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.93 407
11. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.95 406
12. SANSÓ FULLANA Aina 09 C. Aigua Esport Arta 31.32 392
13. AVILA ANDREU Laura 09 C.N.Llucmajor 31.44 387

Junior Femenino

1. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 27.72 566 Q
2. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 27.83 559 Q
3. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 27.87 556 Q
4. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 27.95 552 Q
5. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 28.15 540 Q
6. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 28.19 538 Q
7. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.61 514 ?

VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.61 514 ?
9. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 28.89 499

10. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 29.07 490
11. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 29.28 480
12. THOMAS TABERNER Aina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.64 462
13. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 29.72 459
14. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 29.93 449
15. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.21 437
16. CARDELL GOMEZ Laura 08 C.N. Jamma 30.60 420
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Campeonato de Baleares de Invierno INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Eivissa, 2 - 3/12/2023

Prueba 23, Fem., 50m Libre, Prelim

Absoluto Femenino

1. COSTA SCHMID Melani 89 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 27.00 612 Q
2. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 27.72 566 Q
3. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 27.83 559 Q
4. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 27.87 556 Q
5. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 27.95 552 Q
6. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 28.15 540 Q
7. ESTEBAN SEGOVIA Adriana 07 C.N. Eivissa 28.19 538 Q
8. MARTINEZ ESTEVA Elsa 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.61 514 ?

VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 28.61 514 ?
10. BARRIOS GIORNO Sofia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.87 501 R
11. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 28.89 499
12. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.91 498
13. ALLES CAPO Mariona 06 C.N. Jamma 29.07 490
14. LEGEY SOLER Ariadna 09 C.N. Calvia 29.16 486
15. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 29.28 480
16. FIOL LÓPEZ Mercè 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 29.61 464
17. THOMAS TABERNER Aina 06 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.64 462
18. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 29.72 459
19. CIRER CABOT Maria 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.90 451
20. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 29.93 449
21. ARROM VILLALONGA Julia 09 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.06 443
22. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.21 437
23. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 30.24 435
24. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 30.45 427
25. CARDELL GOMEZ Laura 08 C.N. Jamma 30.60 420
26. ARTEAGA MOLINA Carla 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.70 416
27. GARRIDO MORENO Veronica 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.85 410
28. BRIGUGLIO Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.93 407
29. LLOMPART PORTAS Azahara 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.95 406
30. SANSÓ FULLANA Aina 09 C. Aigua Esport Arta 31.32 392
31. AVILA ANDREU Laura 09 C.N.Llucmajor 31.44 387


